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Thermoplast�c Boxes
Termoplast�k Kutular

Galvan�sed Boxes
Galvan�z Kutular

Electr�cal Junct�on Boxes

Electr�cal Junct�on Boxes - Elektr�k Dağıtım Kutuları
Распределительные коробки 
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Electr�cal Junct�on Boxes

CODECODE

Degree

Protect�on

We�ght pc

CoverHe�ghtS�ze

mm mm

1 pc
kg

pcs

CODECODE Protect�on

We�ght pc

CoverHe�ghtS�ze

mm mm

1 pc
kg

pcs

Degree

110 110

110 150

110 210

140 210

210 210
190 240
210 290
290 290
210 440

TPB 11011065 IP67
TPB 11015070 IP67

TPB 11021070 IP67

TPB 14021090 IP67

TPB 21021090 IP67
TPB 19024090 IP67

TPB 21029090 IP67
TPB 29029090 IP67

TPB 21044090 IP67

65
70
70

90
90

90
90
90

90

Screw L�d

Screw L�d
Screw L�d

Screw L�d
Screw L�d

Screw L�d
Screw L�d
Screw L�d
Screw L�d

IP67

IP67

IP67
IP67
IP67

IP67
IP67

IP67
IP67

0,17
0,20
0,23
0,36

0,46
0,49
0,57

0,71

1,11

60
40

28
18
9

12
8

8

8

100

120

120

140

TPB 110110100DC IP67

TPB 110150120DC IP67

TPB 110210120DC IP67
TPB 140210140DC IP67

TPB 210210140DC IP67
TPB 190240160DC IP67
TPB 210290140DC IP67

TPB 290290140DC IP67

TPB 210440140DC IP67

110

110

110

140

210

190

210

290

210

110

150
210
210

210
240

290

290

440

140

160

140

140

140

Deep Cover
Deep Cover
Deep Cover

Deep Cover

Deep Cover
Deep Cover

Deep Cover
Deep Cover

Deep Cover

IP67

IP67

IP67
IP67
IP67

IP67
IP67

IP67
IP67

0,20

0,23
0,29
0,43

0,55

0,63

0,69
0,92
1,32

30
26

15

12
7
6

6
4

5

CODECODE

Degree

Protect�on

We�ght pc

CoverHe�ghtS�ze

mm mm

1 pc
kg

pcs

TPB Ø8045PL IP44

TPB Ø8045SL IP67
TPB 909045PL IP44

TPB 909045PL IP44
TPB 10010050PL IP44

Ø

Ø
90
90

100

80

80

90

90
100

45
45

45
45

50

round, press l�d

round, screw l�d
press l�d
press l�d

press l�d

IP44
IP67

IP44
IP44
IP44

0,10

0,10

0,12

0,12

0,10

168

120

120
120

85

Thermoplast�c Enclosures
Termoplastik Buat - Распределительные коробки 

Thermoplast�c Enclosures
Termoplastik Buat - Распределительные коробки 

Thermoplast�c Enclosures
Termoplastik Buat - Распределительные коробки 

ABS HF 650°C
MATERIAL

TPB Ø8045PL IP44

9
8

80

8
8
.5

45

50.5

18.5

TPB Ø8045PL IP44

9
8
.59
0

90

98.5

45

50.5
18.5

TPB 11011065 IP67

9
4
.7

7

1
1
7

1
1
0

110

117

6
4
.8

65

70.5

26.5

4
4

4
4

26.5
75.5

70

157
1
1
7

1
1
0

150

TPB 11015070
1
1
7

1
1
0

100110

105.5

26.5
117

4
4

TPB 110110100

4
4

26.5

125.5

120

157

1
1
7

1
1
0

150

TPB 110150120

TPB

TPB

TPB
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ABS HF 650°C
MATERIAL

Electr�cal Junct�on Boxes

110 210

210 290

110 210

210 290

Thermoplast�c Enclosures For Term�nal
Yatay Klemens Kutusu - Распределительные коробки

CODECODE Protect�on

We�ght pc

CoverHe�ghtS�ze

mm mm

1 pc
kg

pcs

TPBT 110210120DC IP67
TPBT 210290140DC IP67

TPBT 110210120TDC IP67

TPBT 210290140TDC IP67

120
140
120

140

Deep Cover
Deep Cover

Transparent Deep Cover

Transparent Deep Cover

Degree

IP67

IP67
IP67

IP67

0,31

0,66

0,38

0,80

15

6

15

6

CODECODE

TPB 110110100TDC IP67

TPB 110150120TDC IP67
TPB 110210120TDC IP67

TPB 140210140TDC IP67
TPB 210210140TDC IP67

TPB 190240160TDC IP67
TPB 210290140TDC IP67
TPB 290290140TDC IP67

110

110
110

140
210

190
210
290

110

150
210

210
210

240
290
290

100

120
120

140
140

160
140
140

Transparent - Deep Cover

Transparent - Deep Cover
Transparent - Deep Cover

Transparent - Deep Cover
Transparent - Deep Cover

Transparent - Deep Cover
Transparent - Deep Cover
Transparent - Deep Cover

Degree

IP67

IP67
IP67

IP67
IP67

IP67
IP67

IP67

Protect�on

We�ght

0,24

0,28
0,36

0,49
0,61

0,83

0,84

1,08

30

26
15

12
7

6

6

4

pc

CoverHe�ghtS�ze

mm mm

1 pc
kg

pcs

1
1
7

1
1
0

100110

105.5

26.5
117

4
4

TPB 110110100TDC

4
4

26.5

125.5

120

157

1
1
7

1
1
0

150

TPB 110150120TDC

CODECODE

Degree

Protect�on

We�ght pc

CoverHe�ghtS�ze

mm mm

1 pc
kg

pcs

TPB 11015070TC IP67 110

TPB 11021070TC IP67 110
TPB 14021090TC IP67 140
TPB 21021090TC IP67 210

TPB 19024090TC IP67 190

TPB 21029090TC IP67 210

TPB 29029090TC IP67 290

150

210

210

210
240
290
290

70

70
90

90

90
90

90

Transparent Cover

Transparent Cover
Transparent Cover
Transparent Cover

Transparent Cover
Transparent Cover
Transparent Cover

IP67
IP67

IP67
IP67
IP67

IP67
IP67

0,25

0,31

0,40

0,54

0,55

0,66

0,81

40
28

18

9

12

9

8

4
4

26.5
75.5

70

157

1
1
7

1
1
0

150

TPB 11015070TC IP67

TPB 11021070TC IP67

217

1
1
0

210

1
1
7

70

26.5

75.5

4
4

TPBT 110210120 DC - TPBT 110210120 TDC

217

1
1
0

210

1
1
7

120

26.5

125.5

4
4

1
2
2

222

7
0

96

170

Thermoplast�c Enclosures
Termoplastik Buat - Распределительные коробки 

Thermoplast�c Enclosures
Termoplastik Buat - Распределительные коробки 

TPBT

TPB

TPB
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Alum�n�um Enclosures
Alüm�nyum Buatlar - Распределительные алюминиевые коробки

Galvan�sed Steel
MATERIAL

Electr�cal Junct�on Boxes

CODECODE

Degree

Protect�on

We�ght pc

CoverHe�ghtS�ze

mm mm

1 pc
kg

pcs

GCK 202010 PG

ALB 656540 IP67 65 65 0,13

ALB 6510040 IP67 65 100 0,17

ALB 808060 IP67 80 80 0,19
ALB 808073DC IP67 80 80 0,21
ALB 8013060 IP67 80 130 0,26
ALB 8013073DC IP67 80 130 0,29

ALB 8017060 IP67 80 170 0,32
ALB 8017073 IP67 80 170 0,35

ALB 8023073 IP67 80 230 0,53
ALB 10010073 IP67 100 100 0,25

ALB 10010090 IP67 100 100 0,28
ALB 10013073 IP67 100 130 0,33
ALB 10016080 IP67 100 160 0,49

ALB 10020080 IP67 100 200 0,59
ALB 12022090 IP67 120 220 0,72

ALB 13013090 IP67 130 130 0,56

ALB 13019090 IP67 130 190 0,69

ALB 13023090 IP67 130 230 0,80

ALB 14020090 IP67 140 200 0,76

ALB 16016090 IP67 160 160 0,69
ALB 16026090 IP67 160 260 1,26

ALB 16026090H IP67 160 260 1,42

ALB 17019090 IP67 170 190 0,98

ALB 180180100 IP67 180 180 1,02

ALB 180280100 IP67 180 280 1,55

ALB 19025090 IP67 190 250 1,51

ALB 19025090H IP67 190 250 1,68
ALB 190250110 IP67 190 250 1,68

ALB 190250110H IP67 190 250 1,86

ALB 19035090 IP67 190 350 2,05

ALB 19035090H IP67 190 350 2,25

ALB 250250110 IP67 250 250 2,17

ALB 250250110H IP67 250 250 2,37

310 400

310 400

150

200
250

300

ALB 310400140 IP67
ALB 310400140H IP67

40

40
60
73
60

73
60

73
73

73
90
73

80

80

90
90
90
90
90

90

90
90

90
100

100

90
90

110
110
90

90

110

110
140

140

Grey RAL 7040
Grey RAL 7040

Grey RAL 7040

Deep Cover, Grey RAL 7040
Grey RAL 7040

Deep Cover, Grey RAL 7040
Grey RAL 7040

Grey RAL 7040
Grey RAL 7040

Grey RAL 7040

Grey RAL 7040
Grey RAL 7040
Grey RAL 7040
Grey RAL 7040
Grey RAL 7040

Grey RAL 7040
Grey RAL 7040

Grey RAL 7040
Grey RAL 7040

Grey RAL 7040
Grey RAL 7040

H�nged, Grey RAL 7040

Grey RAL 7040
Grey RAL 7040
Grey RAL 7040
Grey RAL 7040

H�nged, Grey RAL 7040
Grey RAL 7040

H�nged, Grey RAL 7040

Grey RAL 7040

H�nged, Grey RAL 7040

Grey RAL 7040
H�nged, Grey RAL 7040

Grey RAL 7040
H�nged, Grey RAL 7040

IP67

IP67
IP67

IP67

IP67
IP67
IP67
IP67

IP67
IP67

IP67
IP67
IP67

IP67
IP67
IP67

IP67
IP67

IP67

IP67
IP67

IP67

IP67
IP67

IP67
IP67

IP67

IP67
IP67
IP67

IP67
IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

4,39

4,63

25

20

44
36

28

20

18
18
12

24
12

20
8
12

9

12
10
8

9
6
4

4
6
5

4
3
3
3
3
3

3

3
3
2

2

TECHNICAL PROPERTIES:
Impact Res�stance: IK 09

Operat�on Tempereture: -40 °C / +80 °C

Color: Grey RAL 7040

Gasket: PU

Screws: Sta�nless steel

Earth�ng: Both on Cover & Base

Galvan�sed Junct�on Boxes
Galvan�z Çekme Kutusu - Распределительные металлические коробки 

CODECODE

Degree

Protect�on

We�ght pc

Knock-OutsHe�ghtS�ze

mm mm

1 pc
kg

pcs

0,80
1,30

2,00

2,90

IP44

IP44
IP44

IP44

4

3

2
2

GCK 151510 PG
GCK 202010 PG
GCK 252515 PG

GCK 303015 PG

150

200
250

300

100

100
150

150

KO: 8 (3/4"- Ø 25 or 1"- Ø 35)

KO: 12 (3/4"- Ø 25 or 1"- Ø 35)
KO: 16 (3/4"- Ø 25 or 1"- Ø 35)
KO: 20 (3/4"- Ø 25 or 1"- Ø 35)

65

6
5

40

34.8

ALB 656540 IP67

ALB 8017073 IP67

8
0

67

170 73

4
6

156

 200

1
0
0

200

100

Ø 35

Ø 25

ALB

GCK
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